

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18251/2009

M/S GOYA RESORTS P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

- WITH SLP(C) NO. 18255 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 18578 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 26188 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 30669 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

- Mr Ram Ekbal Roy, Adv.
- Mr Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.
- Ms Tanushree Mukherjee, Adv.
- Mr. M.P. Jha, Adv.
- Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan
- Ms. S. Janani
- M/S. Parekh & Co.

For Respondent(s)

- Mr Sukhbeer Kour Bajwa, Adv.
- Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice to unserved respondents.

Dasti in addition is allowed.

Served respondents may filed counter affidavit, as
last chance.

List again on 3.8.2010.
(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar

hj