

Ô

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.13

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 458 OF 2012 IN SLP(C) 32060/2011

DISTT.TOWN PLANNER,ENFOR.,GURG.,HARYANA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUNISH JAIN Respondent(s)

Date: 03/09/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Proxy counsel  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 5th December, 2013.

|(Rajni Mukhi)  
|SR. P.A.

| |(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
| |Court Master

| |