



Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

Process fee be filed within a week.

It is clarified that the matter will be heard  
peremptorily on 01.07.2014.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Assistant Registrar