

ITEM NO.109+112

COURT NO.3

SECTION IV/XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6079/2017

M/S. GOYA RESORTS PVT LTD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 6081/2017 (IV)

C.A. No. 6068/2017 (IV)

C.A. No. 6067/2017 (IV)

C.A. No. 6069/2017 (IV)

C.A. No. 6080/2017 (IV)

C.A. No. 6086-6089/2017 (IV)

C.A. No. 6070/2017 (IV)

C.A. No. 6093/2017 (IV)

C.A. No. 6074-6075/2017 (IV)

C.A. No. 9014/2017 (IV)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 458/2012 In SLP(C) No. 32060/2011

C.A. No. 5565/2017 (IV)

C.A. No. 5447/2017 (IV)

C.A. No. 4746/2017 XVI

Date : 16-08-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, AOR  
Ms. Ragya V. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Pravin H. Parekh, Sr. Adv.  
 Mr. Kshatrshal Raj, Adv.  
 Mr. Vishal Prasad, Adv.  
 Mr. Tanuj Agarwal, Adv.  
 M/s. Parekh & Co., AOR

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

Mr. Mishra Saurabh, AOR  
 Mr. Ankit Kr. Lal, Adv.

Mr. Amit Dayal, AOR

Mr. Nikhil Goel, AOR

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, AOR

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, AOR

Ms. S. Janani, AOR

Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, AOR

Ms. Nivedita Sharma, Adv.  
 Ms. Suruchi Mittal, Adv.  
 Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR

Mr. Suryanarayana Singh, Adv.  
 Ms. Pragati Neekhra, AOR

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, AOR

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AOR

Mr. Rajendra Singhvi, Adv.  
 Ms. Arundhati Chakraborty, Adv.  
 Mr. T.R.B. Sivakumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)  
 UOI

Mr. R. Balasubramanian, Adv.  
 Ms. Akansha Kaul, Adv.  
 Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.  
 Mr. Prabhas Bajaj, Adv.  
 Mr. Akshay Amritanshu, Adv.  
 Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv.  
 Ms. Anil Katiyar, AOR  
 Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, AOR

Ms. Anubha Agrawal, AOR

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AOR

Mr. Sarvesh Bisaria, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Azad, Adv.

Ms. S. Usha Reddy, AOR

Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR

Mr. Kuldip Singh, AOR

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, AOR

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, AOR

State of Punjab Mr. Karan Bharihoke, Adv.

State of WB Ms. Nandini Sen, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Civil Appeal No. 4746/2017 be de-tagged from these batch of matters and be listed after four weeks.

List all other matters on 24<sup>th</sup> October, 2017 as first item on top of the Board.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
AR CUM PS

(SUMAN JAIN)  
COURT MASTER