

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.14

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 6079/2017

M/S. GOYA RESORTS PVT LTD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(A/W DEFECTIVE APPLICATION FOR INTERVENTION FILED BY BRIGADIER
JAGDISH (IA NO. 101283/2011)
IA No. 2/2011 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION)

WITH

C.A. No. 6081/2017 (IV)
C.A. No. 6068/2017 (IV)
C.A. No. 6067/2017 (IV)
C.A. No. 6069/2017 (IV)
C.A. No. 6080/2017 (IV)
C.A. No. 6086-6089/2017 (IV)
C.A. No. 6070/2017 (IV)
C.A. No. 6093/2017 (IV)
C.A. No. 6074-6075/2017 (IV)
C.A. No. 9014/2017 (IV)
CONMT.PET.(C) No. 458/2012 In SLP(C) No. 32060/2011 (IV)
C.A. No. 5565/2017 (IV)
C.A. No. 5447/2017 (IV)

Date : 06-02-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kshatras;hal Raj,Adv.
Mr. Tanuj Agarwal,Adv.for
M/S. Parekh & Co., AOR

Mr. Suryanarayana Singh,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Pragati Neekhra,Adv.

Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, AOR

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, AOR
Mr. Nikhil Goel, AOR
Mr. Amit Dayal, AOR
Mr. Mishra Saurabh, AOR
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AOR
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR
Ms. Pragati Neekhra, AOR

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR
Ms. S. Janani, AOR
Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.M.Natraj, ASG.
Mr. R.Balasubramanian, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. A.K.Sharma, Adv.
Mr. M.K.Maroria, Adv.

Mr. Karan Bharihoke, Adv.
Mr. Siddhant Sharma, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR
Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR
Mr. Kuldip Singh, AOR
Mrs. S. Usha Reddy, AOR
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, AOR
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AOR
Ms. Anubha Agrawal, AOR
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR
Mr. Karan Bharihoke, AOR
Ms. Uttara Babbar, AOR
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR
Ms. Shobha Gupta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, list next week.

(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR CUM PS

(PRADEEP KUMAR)
BRANCH OFFICER